QUOTATION
Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)

Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9

Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001

Order No : EORD54_29042025163611

Balmiki Jewellers
Mob : 9826812919 - GSTIN :
Date : 29-04-2025 16:36:11

Sr.No

ltem TGNO GWT

RING

RING

RING

RING

RING

Total

R219

R67

R36

R223

R87

5

3.546

4.953

5.584

5.075

5.046

24.204 0.000 24.204

LWT

0

NWT

3.546

4.953

5.584

5.075

5.046

Tunch

100.500

100.500

100.500

100.500

100.500

Fine

3.564

4.978

5.612

5.100

5.071

24.325

Stn value

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

HM

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

275.000 275.000

MRP

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

IMAGE



